
CITY OF SAN ANTONIO 
P O BOX 839966 

SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78283-3966

St. Mary's University of San Antonio 
Academic Library 
St. Mary's University 
1 Camino Santa Maria 
San Antonio, Texas 78284 

Gentlemen: 

In reference to your letter dated June 16, 1980, the following 
reports are submitted as historical and reference material.  

Monthly Permit Report 

Monthly Board of Adjustment 

If I can be of further service to you, please contact me.  

Sincerely, 

-- Gene Camargo, Director of 
Building Inspect ions

GC/bp 

Attachments

''AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER'



* CE1/3700 * 

BUILDING - RESIDENCES 

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL 
DUPLEX RESIDENTIAL 
MULTI-FAMILY RESIDENTIAL 

_SUBTOTAL BUI LDINGS= 

ADD. ALTER& REPAIR RES 
GARAGES AND CARPORTS 
SWIMMING POOLS - RES 
ACCESSORY BUILDINGS RES 
ADD, ALTER & REPAIR COMML 
GARAGES:AND SERVICE STA 
SWIMMING POOLS COMML 
ACCESSORY BLDGS COMML ::_<:::: 
MOTELS, TOURIST COURTS, CABIN 
STORES/MERCANTILE BLOGS 
OFFICES/BANKS/PROF BLDGS 
CHURCH/RELIGIOUS BLDGS:< :': 
SCHOOLS/EDUCATIONAL BLDGS 
AMUSEMENT/RECREATIONAL BLDGS 
HOSPITALS/INSTITUTIONAL BLDGS 
INDUSTRIAL CONSTRUCTION 
WAREHOUSES 
CONST - OTHER THAN BUILDINGS 
FENCES = 
ROOFS 
PUBLIC BUILDINGS 
MOVING 
DEMOLITIONS 
BARRICADES 
TENTS .  
CERT OF OCCUPANCY.  
CERT OF OCCUPANCY-PERM TYPE =1 
MOBILE HOMES 
CONVERT RESIDENTIAL 
CONVERT COMMFRCT AL

HEATING - AIR COND

CITY OF SAN ANTONIO BUILDING AND ZONING 
FOR MONTH OF JANUARY 1993 

NUMBER NUMBER VALUATION FE PERM ITS AMI:LIES::...:.::::::::;.. : 

2--9 -29 7 -9O 2#L-O &7,8E/ -- 7-;

3 14,250 1 
16 176,000 1,28 
18 63,142 5

3 
11

EES 

69-8-&9 

14.75 
84.00 
77.65

270.00 
740.00

13.00

372 20,471.25

5UBTUTAL PLUMBING 

ELECTRICAL 
SIGN 

SUBTOTAL ELECTRIC 

SIDE WALK

02/01/93 PAGE 1
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CE1/3700 * 

TRENCH 
SUBTOTAL SIDEWALK / TRENCH

CITY OF SAN ANTONIO BUILDING AND ZONING 
FOR MONTH OF JANUARY 1993 

21 525.00 
199 6,765.96

02/01/93 PAGE 2



* CEI/1110 *.

PERMIT: 
DATE 

01/04/93 

01/04/93 

01/04/93 

01/04/93 

01/04/93 

0 /9 3 

01/06/93 

01/06/93 

01/06/93 

01/06/93 

01/06/93 

01/07/93 

01/07/93 

01/07/93.1 

01/08/93 

01/08/93 
01/08/93 

01/08/93 I 

01/08/931 

01/12/93

PERMIT 
NO.  

040578 

04409B 

044835 

046898 

04692B 

046998 

0459918 

046845 

04721.  

047328 

04733B 

.na7'7OD.

BUILDING INSPECTIONS DEPARTMENT.  

BUILDINGS $100,000 AND OVER 

JANUARY 1993

OWNER 

MONTCLAIR HOMES 

MONTCLAIR HOMES 

PARTNERS ::I N BUILDING: 

RALPH 0. OVERALL 

CORNERSTONE CHURCH 

ASHBROOKf .. : : ::: 

BUILDING TRADITIONS 

DAVID WEEKLEY HOMES 

DAVIDWEEKCEYHOMES: 

DAVID WEEKLEY .HOMES 

TRADITIONAL CONCEPTS

11727 ELMSCOURT 

00010 SISSINGHURST

18755 
10100.......  
01710......  
01731......  
01722.......  

01726 

17102......

STONE OAK PY 
REUNION...................  
POPPY.......PEAK......DR..  
BRUSH.......CREEK.......DR..  
BRUSH.......CR..........DR..  
BRUSH.......CREEK.......DR.  
FAWN.........BROOK........

02/01.93 PAGE 1

2STY SIN FAM RES/NO FENC/OK W 
120,000 OWNER/MONTCLAIR HMS/494 8476

4 506G 

50:::.21565: 
2.. .. .... ....... ..  
2 2 3 25..............  
22335.......... ...  
2 2 3 18..............  
21678.............

$ 

$ 

$

1,800,000 

111,887 

1:22,=00 

101,000 

100,000 

380,000

SIN FAM/OKBG/1ML ON SITE/ 
LYDA,INC. 684-1770/OG: A2. 1&B2 
...MULT.I.-PURPOS.E.. ASSEMBL.Y/0L35.10 
AH5:ROOK CONSTR I NC.- 5 2 -:I.15 

ITCNP/OF USE/OLTL/0L:68 
BU ILDING. TRAITIONS/341 779 
ISTY SIN FAM RES/NO FENC/OK E 
DAVID WHEEKLEY HOMES 496-6067 
2STORY S.F.RES. W/FENCE OK ER 
OW;E RDW H0M E S/ 4 ..6067: 

OWER/ D .... E...LEY: HMS1496.6067: 
2STY SIN FAM RES W/FENCE/OK W 
TRADITIONAL CONCEPTS/824 8394 
2STY SFR W/FENCE&DET.GARAGE/W 
PE-Cfl CfNST enI.3209Q7. 1IfLAR/F

04816B COML**************** 

048175 FREEMAN COLISEUM 

048268 DIO RIOS. TREATMENT 

04827 5 ST MARYS UNIV.  

049415 PROGRESSIVE CONSTRUC



* CEIli10 *

PERMIT OWNER 
NO.  

04864B RAYCO LTD.  

049638 MARTIN HAYNES

BUILDING INSPECTIONS DEPARTMENT 

BUILDING $.00,000 AND. OE 

JANUARY 1993 

HOUSE .STREET. NAME BLDG : 
NO. - NO.  

12103 DURNESS DR.  

01630 BANDERA RD

02/01/93.

SUI TE PLAN VALUATION: 
NO. NO.  

SIB $ 108,000 

510G $ 390,000

PAGE: l2

CONTRACTOR/WORK DESCRIPTION 

RAYCO LTD. 349-1111 X769 
2STORY S.F.RES. W/FENCE OK ER 
PECO CONST. 432-0971 
. .W.W AI. . . . . . .wA(. .... .. .f. .. D

01/14/93 05026B FOLEY'S

01/15/93 

01/15/93 

01/15/93 

01/19/93 

01/ 19/93 

01/19/93 

01/20/93 

01/21/93 

01/21/93 

'01/21/93 

01/22/93 

01/22/93

05098B 

051125: 

051158 

051588 

05160B 

051628 

048188 

051885.  

052038 

052228 

052238 

052438 

049988 

052528

06301 LOOP 410 NW

*SAHA/0L54/OG M-1 

:ANT:ERA ::PROP:. . MNT. .  
....EXAR............COUNTY ..............  
VENCOR......... NC. .RANCE...........COM.....  
H U M A NA......... NC......................  
CAPITOL...............CEMENT ..........  

MIKEODAWSONRCUSTOMOH 

CIGNA INESTMENTS::::::::::::::::: 
OXFORD.......UNITED.......METHODIST.......  

CENTURY..CONSTRUCTION

POGUE 

RON TRAVIS 

FRANK J. INGERSOLL

01215 FAIR AV 

. i 05315: FR:EQSB ...fit?:. ......  

.................................................................  ....................................................................  .....................................................................  ....................................................................  ....................................................................  ....... :.............................................................  

....................................................................  

_:02600:. R GS : AV..  ....................................................................  .....................................................................  ...................................................................  .....................................................................  

03636 MEDICAL DR 

}SSG:=:::RQ....::::> .....................................................................  ......................................................................  .......................... .......................................  
.. .............. ................. ...................................  .....................................................................  
...................................................................  ......................................................................  .....................................................................  

::1'. X5:::NACOGDOCHLS:::# ::::::::: : ....................................................................  ...................................................................  .....................................................  ....................................................................  ..................................................................  ...................................................................  .....................................................................  

.17102 EAGLE HOLLOW 

1.7.11.0...EAGL .. HOLLOW ................. .  .................................. ......................  
....... ..................... 

..  
................................. .  ......................................... .........................  ............................................................  ........ .............................................. ............  ................. .................................... ..............  ..................................................................  ...........................................................  .  

45:2:54: BLANCO. RD.  ..................................................................  ..................................................................  ..................................................................  ....................................................................  
...................................................................  ......................................................................  ....................................................................  ....................................................................  .................................................................  

05336 ENCINO PARK RD 3 

17203 EAGLE HOLLOW

15610 CLOUD TOP

INI.RMDL.L/S MED.UrF.ALSU#563 
$ 100,000 OWNER/FOLEY'S/7395054/B2 GRP 

INT. RMDL.EXIST. FOLEY'S DEPT.S 
62 $ 128600 OWNER/BIL.CDX>CONST4933553 

:T.Y SIN FAMRES/NO ENC/OK W 
S 11,000. TURNER..ROOF/4962256/OK:HD:IC 

REROOF COML BLDG-W/SAME MAT.  
$ 100,000 H.J.G. ENTERPRISES/377 0774 

STORAGE BLDG/FENCE/PADS/PARKI 
$ 150,000 PENCO CONST/410291/R-1 

OK FOR FIRE DMG.REPAIR-TO ORI 
527G $ 103,988 PREMIUM CONST/805-9311 

KITCHEN/DINING ADD.OL+200 OKT 
$ 150,000 ROBERTS CONST CO,INC./592 042 

FIREPROOFING/MISC. CONDUIT/PO 
21095 $ 200,:000 NWO. INC 210-692-5008:9:x.  

:::::::::::::::::::1ST.FLR::::::::INTR.R:::::MD.:CT. SCA.N: OK..-R 
::3:00,000.B.ZACHRY CO.:655-3010 

* * PIER FDN.ONLY::CEMENT:MILL!/P.  
0031B $ 150,000 OWNER/M. B.DAWSONINC/496 7474 

1STY SIN FAM RES/NO FENC/OK E 
1.075 .. $....112, 710 .OWNER/.CENTURY CONST/493 _5656 
............. ..... 2TYf SIN :FAM .RES W/FENCE/OK W 

$: 107,:824 MAHONE :ROOF ING/2:10 494:':-3443-- . .................  
CRE-ROOFCOML/BU ROOF/NO.STRUC 

520G $ 300,000 TIMERCON CONST/OL630/A.2.1 
2STY MULTI PURPOSE BLDG/OK PO 

118B $ 113,120 OWNER/CENTURY CONST/493 5656 
2STY SIN FAM RES/NO FENCOOKW 

13:$128,000 :: MARSHALL :POGUE/650 4905 
STY AM RESOF 

SOB $ 150,000 RON TRAVIS 496-7474 
STORY S.F.RES NO FENCE OK ER 

134B $ 275,000 ANDERS CUSTOM HOMES/493-9622 
2 STY SFR/NO FENCE/OK PO

PERMIT.  
DATE 

01/13/93 

01/13/93



* CEl/111O *

OWNER: 

LOCAL 500 IBEW FED. C

SAM ALLEN COMPANY 

PULTE HOMES CORPORATIONN .": 

PRINCIPAL LIFE INS.C0.  

IMPAC MANGMNT 

HEFLIN 

HEFLIN PROP 

HOOTERS 

FEOLA DEHAN 

S W BELL TELE CO./OCC LD 300 

DENNIS W ELMORE. ...........  

...E X A . . .. . .. . .. . . . . .. . .. ..N. .. . .. . .. . .. .

BUILDING INSPECTIONS DEPARTMENT 

BUILDINGS $100 ,000 AND OVER 

JANUARY 1993 

HOUSE STREET NAME BLDG
NO.  

01002" 

17111 
13800 
.3005 

02635

PERMIT 
DATE.  

01/25/93 

01/27/93 

01/27/93 :-01 /2:7/93 

0128/93 

0128/93 

01/28/93 

01/29/93 

01/29/93 

01/29/93 

01/29/93 

01/29/93.......

CAMDEN ST 

FAWN BROOK 

SHAVANO ARROW 

TRAVIS ST E 

LOOP 410 NE

PERMIT 
NO.  

053668' 

04766B 

05385B 

054478 

054558 

05500B.  

055028: 

05506B 

05388B 

055 17B 

05519B 

05529B 

055428:

02/01/93

SUITE PLAN.
NO NO. NO.  

524G 

7B 

1 628::..

1073B 

2 87: .1007B

.................  .................  

.................  .................  . ...............  ................  .................  

:.:192#B ................  .................

VALUATION

$.

$ 

$ 
$ S: 

$.

300,000.  

103 600 

137,000

134,000 

10000 

155,000 

102, 000 

900,000

PAGE 3

CONTRACTOR/WORK:DESCRIPTION 

R .B GREEN CONST.INC. 222-2652 
ADDN&RMD.CREDIT UNION OL58/ P 
SAM ALLEN COMPANY. 493-1991 

... T.. RY....... . RS ... NO FENCE .:OK -,B 
'OWNE'R/:PULTE ':HOMES/ 496:-206E 
2STY.:SFR...W/FENC ACCSTU 

STODDARD CONST/653 1324/ 
OK FOR OFF.BLDG.REPAIR/PO&HD 
OWNER/SOUTHERN IMPACT/653 911 
EXT. REPAIR&REPLACE DRYVI T SYS 
HFLIN'PROP/492: 7944 

HEFLN .OP/ 734:3746 
2 STORY SIN FAM RES/NO FENCE 
HOOTERS-RICK CRAWFORD/2489772 
INT.RMDL.&ADDN.TO EXIST.RSTRN 
..............OWN:ERI/SITT:ERLE:CORP/494-9192:: 

1 :T SIN FAM RES/NO=F ENC.E::.  
:WES:TWOOD :CONTS/OLIf:15/82::::::: 
INT . CMPL..L/S RET . STORE 
CHAPMAN BROE/651-6246 
INT.REM CAFE/SW BELL OFF.BLDG 
OWNER/D: W. ELMORE/402 033 
IlSTY :SIN :FAM RES/NO FENC/OKE 
fELLER:MARTIN 341-5772 

INT REM SUB LEVEL CATH :LAB DL

NO. OF PERMITS: 55 $ 18,258,270

0 . .d

08527 

005.14: 
008:49 

04119 

01814: 

04502

WURZBACH RD 

MI SS:ION V I.E U 
COMMERCE........ST....E 

BROADWAY ..  
TARTON..........L ...  

MEDICAL............DR ..

GRAND TOT AL :



CITY OF SAN ANTONIO 

Interdepartment Correspondence Sheet 

TO: Gene Camargo, Director, Building Inspections Department 

FROM: Jose A. Gomez, Planner I 
Josephine A. Garza, Services Administrator for Office 

COPIES TO: Operations 

SUBJECT: MONTHLY REPORT - January , 1993 

Date: February 1, 1993 

During the month of January there were 16 cases processed for hearings to 
the Board of Adjustment for a total of $4,800.00.  

For the same period in January, the Board of Adjustment acted on 16 cases: 
14 were granted and 2 were denied.  

FEES COLLECTED, January, 1993 $4,800.00 

Jose A. Gomez, Planner I 
Building Inspections Department


